Centering Unit
Heavy workpieces can now be aligned and
positioned with small cylinders, resulting in compact
conveyor lines.
Contributes to space
saving on conveyor lines
Alignment and positioning of transferred
workpieces

Centering Unit  MACM Series
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
Specifications
Model MACM2-12 MACM4-20 MACM6-30 MACM10-50
Max. allowable load weight  [kN] 2 4 6 10
Stroke  [mm] 12 20 30 50
Table center movable range  [mm] ø24 ø40 ø60 ø100
Centering accuracy  [mm] ±1 or less
Mounting direction Horizontal only (Wall or bottom mounting is not available.)
Cylinder for lock
Action Double acting
Fluid Air
Operating temperature  [°C] 0 to 60
Operating pressure  [MPa] 0.4 to 0.7
Proof pressure  [MPa] 1
Lubrication Non-lube
Weight  [kg] 0.7 1 2 7
Centering unit Vacuum port
Nil No
V Yes
Sensor option (Location of sensor mounting bolts)
Nil None
P Port side
B Port back side
Stroke
Symbol Stroke (Applicable model)
12 12 mm (MACM2)
20 20 mm (MACM4)
30 30 mm (MACM6)
50 50 mm (MACM10)
Table option
S Stainless steel (Cut finish)
G Stainless steel (Polished finish)∗1
U Ultra high molecular weight polyethylene
N Cast nylon
∗1  Equivalent to a hardness of HRC50
Max. allowable load weight
Symbol Allowable load weight
2 2 kN
4 4 kN
6 6 kN
10 10 kN
Centering Unit
MACM Series
MACM 4 20 S P X131
4
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com